42 www.molex.com
mPm®
dIn adaptors
1210.0.1 Form A
1210.0.1 Industrial
1210.0.1 Form B
1210.0.1 Form Micro
dIn adaptors with protective circuit. the range covers the
most important and common applications.
Specifications
Build your connector using the intelligent
part number system and contact your local
sales representative to identify the proper
edP number to use in your purchase orders
electrIcal
See following pages
PHYsIcal
Durability: min. 5.0 cycles
Live Contact Distance:
 Form A 18..00mm
 Form Industrial 11.00mm
 Form B 10.00mm
 Form Micro 9.40mm
a 0. 6 c 4. n
serIes
a0.1, a0.2, a0.3, a0.4., a0.5, a0.6, a0.7,
a0.8, a0.9, a10., a11
cIrcuIt
see below in the page
voltaGe & led color
see here below
a1 c3 c4. G2 s0.
Bipolar LED for signal
of power applied on the
application
Polarized LED and
blocking diode to
protect agains peak
of overvoltage when
switching off
Bipolar LED and VDR
to protect agains peak
of overvoltage when
switching off
Bipolar LED and RC
circuit to dissipate energy
created when switching
off (not available for A01
adaptor)
Bipolar LED and Transil
Diode to protect agains
peak of overvoltage
when switching off
v ac - v dc v dc v ac - v dc v ac - v dc v ac - v dc
suPPlY voltaGe and led color
1 = 12V
2 = 24V
3 = 48.V
4 = 115.V
5. = 230V
Red
LED
A = 12V
B = 24V
C = 48.V
D = 115.V
E = 230V
Green
LED
G = 12V
H = 24V
K = 48.V
L = 115.V
M = 230V
Yellow
LED